
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

489 COMTESS Samantha Bartlett 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.167% 163.788
1( )2( )

1

3004 1275 3024997

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 68.7880.000 0.000 0.000 63.712% 258.636
3( )1( )3004 5788 3099022

% % % % %

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 59.924% 358.939
2( )3( )2008 9138 3101378

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon (AOR/YR) 59.6970.000 0.000 0.000 58.258% 456.818
4( )4( )

1

3004 2890 3105980

% % % % %

17/04/2016 2:48:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Wendye Myers Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Bottom Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

489 COMTESS Samantha Bartlett 66.2860.000 60.000 0.000 63.143% 10.000
1( )2( )3004 1275 3024997

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon (AOR/YR) 59.5710.000 61.000 0.000 60.286% 20.000
2( )1( )3004 2890 3105980

% % % % %

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 55.2860.000 58.143 0.000 56.715% 30.000
4( )3( )2008 9138 3101378

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 56.7140.000 56.286 0.000 56.500% 40.000
3( )4( )

2

3004 5788 3099022

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:06:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: - Judge H Kerryn Conners Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Bottom Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 68.9390.000 67.727 0.000 68.333% 10.000
1( )1( )3050 0836 3103371

% % % % %

1766 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 63.4850.000 64.242 0.000 63.864% 20.000
2( )2( )3004 6097 3075079

% % % % %

2022 COLDSTREAM VIXEN Samantha Bray (AOR) 61.2120.000 60.152 0.000 60.682% 30.000
3( )3( )3004 5460 3105915

% % % % %

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 6926 3009149

% % % % %

9996 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

17/04/2016 1:45:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H Wendye Myers Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley 63.05669.861 0.000 0.000 66.459% 10.000
1( )1( )3050 0836 3103371

% % % % %

1766 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 62.77865.833 0.000 0.000 64.306% 20.000
2( )2( )3004 6097 3075079

% % % % %

4248 SIMSALABM Janet Mould (AOR) 60.83362.778 0.000 0.000 61.806% 30.000
3( )3( )2009001 2101611

% % % % %

3686 ASCOT PARTY SONG Margot McDougal 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 6926 3009149

% % % % %

9996 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

2022 COLDSTREAM VIXEN Samantha Bray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3004 5460 3105915

% % % % %

17/04/2016 12:18:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Sue Beggs Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.400% 161.800
1( )1( )3004 1963 3030741

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 57.6000.000 0.000 0.000 59.050% 260.500
2( )2( )3004 3399 3098429

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:24:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Linda Goller-MouldsJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharon McCombe 66.9740.000 0.000 0.000 66.645% 166.316
1( )2( )3004 5064 3004449

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Karyn Morphett 68.4210.000 0.000 0.000 66.119% 263.816
2( )1( )4001 6305 3086941

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:31:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Linda Goller-MouldsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharon McCombe 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 165.263
1( )1( )

1

3004 5064 3004449

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Karyn Morphett 64.7370.000 0.000 0.000 64.606% 264.474
2( )2( )4001 6305 3086941

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3004 3177 3094411

% % % % %

17/04/2016 3:33:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Linda Goller-MouldsJudge C: -Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3189 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO Georgina Foot 68.88963.472 0.000 0.000 66.181% 10.000
1( )1( )3004 7318 3097412

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 63.05660.833 0.000 0.000 61.945% 20.000
2( )3( )3004 3428 3094456

% % % % %

230 AVOCA ROCKET MAN Leanne Williams 61.94460.972 0.000 0.000 61.458% 30.000
3( )2( )3004 5104 3075079

% % % % %

583 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie (AOR/Jnr) 61.66758.611 0.000 0.000 60.139% 40.000
4( )5( )3004 2002 3104520

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 59.72259.583 0.000 0.000 59.653% 50.000
5( )4( )3004 6185 3103377

% % % % %

4248 SIMSALABM Janet Mould (AOR) 57.08357.778 0.000 0.000 57.431% 60.000
6( )6( )2009001 2101611

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 55.27854.861 0.000 0.000 55.070% 70.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 3491 3095612

% % % % %

17/04/2016 1:39:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Natalie Frew Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Bottom Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3189 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO Georgina Foot 63.7180.000 61.026 0.000 62.372% 10.000
1( )1( )3004 7318 3097412

% % % % %

583 TOOJAY Sophie Pomie (AOR/Jnr) 62.8210.000 59.872 0.000 61.347% 20.000
2( )2( )3004 2002 3104520

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.6670.000 57.436 0.000 59.552% 30.000
3( )3( )3004 6185 3103377

% % % % %

230 AVOCA ROCKET MAN Leanne Williams 57.3080.000 56.795 0.000 57.052% 40.000
5( )4( )3004 5104 3075079

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 59.1030.000 54.615 0.000 56.859% 50.000
4( )5( )3004 3428 3094456

% % % % %

1136 SUNKIST Claire Hawkey 55.3850.000 54.231 0.000 54.808% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 3491 3095612

% % % % %

17/04/2016 3:16:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H Alison O'Neill Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Cynthia Bossema 73.70473.148 0.000 0.000 73.426% 10.000
1( )1( )3050 1906 3202147

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.29668.519 0.000 0.000 67.408% 20.000
2( )3( )3050 2225 3099998

% % % % %

62 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 66.11168.519 0.000 0.000 67.315% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

3050 2398 3029522

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 64.63069.815 0.000 0.000 67.223% 40.000
4( )2( )6000 5172 3003205

% % % % %

122 MUSK PARK HERITAGE Danielle Apted 62.40767.778 0.000 0.000 65.093% 50.000
6( )5( )3050 1469 3201524

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joose 63.70466.296 0.000 0.000 65.000% 60.000
5( )8( )3024997

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore 61.85266.481 0.000 0.000 64.167% 70.000
7( )7( )6000 5278 3097041

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel (YR) 59.63067.407 0.000 0.000 63.519% 80.000
8( )6( )2009 0352 3103543

% % % % %

212 JAYBEE LORIKEET Larissa Symec 56.66762.963 0.000 0.000 59.815% 90.000
9( )9( )6000 6112 3201296

% % % % %

2366 LEOS COVER GIRL Lorraine Porter (AOR) 56.48162.778 0.000 0.000 59.630% 100.000
10( )10( )3004 6002 3102767

% % % % %

4014 RUBIN Carleen Hefel 52.77861.852 0.000 0.000 57.315% 110.000
12( )11( )3004 4863 3102067

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:20:54 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Olwen Kemp Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Main Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

1042 BIANCONI Olivia Joel (YR) 53.33357.222 0.000 0.000 55.278% 120.000
11( )12( )

1

3050 1759 3102450

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2200 1376 1010351

% % % % %

3336 BASCALINA Holly McMartin (YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 7577 3105590

% % % % %

2916 MANOBIER GOLDEN CHARM Catherine Weston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3004 7099 3020711

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:20:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Olwen Kemp Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3336 BASCALINA Holly McMartin (YR) 68.5710.000 0.000 63.857 66.214% 10.000
1( ) 4( )3004 7577 3105590

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel (YR) 66.5710.000 0.000 64.143 65.357% 20.000
2( ) 2( )2009 0352 3103543

% % % % %

4119 REVELWOOD HIGHLIFE Cynthia Bossema 66.5710.000 0.000 64.000 65.286% 30.000
2( ) 3( )3050 1906 3202147

% % % % %

62 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 63.1430.000 0.000 66.571 64.857% 40.000
6( ) 1( )3050 2398 3029522

% % % % %

2610 HEATHMONT QUIZ Danielle Harvey (AOR) 64.5710.000 0.000 63.571 64.071% 50.000
4( ) 5( )3095999

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joose 64.0000.000 0.000 61.429 62.715% 60.000
5( ) 6( )3024997

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore 61.4290.000 0.000 59.571 60.500% 70.000
7( ) 8( )

2

6000 5278 3097041

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 59.4290.000 0.000 61.143 60.286% 80.000
8( ) 7( )6000 5172 3003205

% % % % %

212 JAYBEE LORIKEET Larissa Symec 59.4290.000 0.000 56.286 57.858% 90.000
8( ) 9( )6000 6112 3201296

% % % % %

1042 BIANCONI Olivia Joel (YR) 54.2860.000 0.000 56.286 55.286% 100.000
10( ) 9( )3050 1759 3102450

% % % % %

122 MUSK PARK HERITAGE Danielle Apted 53.4290.000 0.000 50.571 52.000% 110.000
11( ) 12( )3050 1469 3201524

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:19:27 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cathy McCadieJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Olwyn Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

4014 RUBIN Carleen Hefel 49.4290.000 0.000 53.857 51.643% 120.000
12( ) 11( )3004 4863 3102067

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

2200 1376 1010351

% % % % %

2366 LEOS COVER GIRL Lorraine Porter (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 6002 3102767

% % % % %

2916 MANOBIER GOLDEN CHARM Catherine Weston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3004 7099 3020711

% % % % %

17/04/2016 4:19:27 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cathy McCadieJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Olwyn Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2610 HEATHMONT QUIZ Danielle Harvey 72.2730.000 0.000 67.500 69.887% 10.000
1( ) 6( )3095999

% % % % %

570 WARRAWEE ROYAL DECREE Samantha Bartlett 67.2730.000 0.000 68.864 68.069% 20.000
5( ) 3( )

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison O'Neill 68.8640.000 0.000 67.045 67.955% 30.000
2( ) 7( )3097042

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 65.6820.000 0.000 69.545 67.614% 40.000
7( ) 1( )6000 5765 3102067

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.8180.000 0.000 68.182 67.500% 50.000
6( ) 5( )

1

3050 2225 3099998

% % % % %

682 HEATHERTON PARK CHA CHA Arkie Daddo 63.4090.000 0.000 69.318 66.364% 60.000
11( ) 2( )

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 65.0000.000 0.000 66.136 65.568% 70.000
9( ) 9( )3095062

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 65.6820.000 0.000 65.227 65.455% 80.000
7( ) 11( )3050 1895 3100708

% % % % %

148 DORIS DAY VDS Antony Bartlett 65.0000.000 0.000 65.682 65.341% 90.000
9( ) 10( )60006048 3030741

% % % % %

4154 APEN PARK DONELLA Matthew Archibald 63.1820.000 0.000 67.045 65.114% 100.000
12( ) 7( )3050 2026 3098429

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 68.1820.000 0.000 62.023 65.103% 110.000
4( ) 13( )3004 6586 3096028

% % % % %

17/04/2016 11:32:20 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lilah Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

3030 ASHLEIGH KAPPISCH Taylah Dorling (AOR) 62.0450.000 0.000 64.545 63.295% 120.000
14( ) 12( )3034 6481

% % % % %

4264 JESSEMY R Michelle Novak 62.5000.000 0.000 60.227 61.364% 130.000
13( ) 15( )3050 2349 3104724

% % % % %

1265 TSUIMAI Juliette Haddow (AOR) 60.2270.000 0.000 60.909 60.568% 140.000
15( ) 14( )3050 0406 3099684

% % % % %

274 SPLASH OF CLASS Racheal Beath 59.0910.000 0.000 59.318 59.205% 150.000
17( ) 16( )3050 0978 3104757

% % % % %

3865 ELANSU FRODO Laura Malishev 59.0910.000 0.000 56.364 57.728% 160.000
17( ) 17( )4001 6500 3103378

% % % % %

4143 ARALUENDOWNS PIPER Erin O'Gorman (AOR) 59.3180.000 0.000 55.682 57.500% 170.000
16( ) 18( )30501977 3104896

% % % % %

212 JAYBEE LORIKEET Larissa Symec 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6000 6112 3201296

% % % % %

246 LAKEVIEW ACHAICUS Martin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6000 5416 3201296

% % % % %

346 REVELWOOD HEFFNER Juliette Fairway 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6000 4379 3106569

% % % % %

9999 BARRABADAEEN WYNCHESTER Georgette Sanchez 68.6360.000 0.000 68.864 *68.750% 0.000 HC% % % % %

17/04/2016 11:32:21 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Lilah Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Bottom Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 71.3460.000 73.077 0.000 72.212% 10.000
3( )2( )3050 2225 3099998

% % % % %

2610 HEATHMONT QUIZ Danielle Harvey 69.2310.000 73.654 0.000 71.443% 20.000
5( )1( )3095999

% % % % %

4154 APEN PARK DONELLA Matthew Archibald 73.4620.000 68.846 0.000 71.154% 30.000
1( )4( )3050 2026 3098429

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 71.5380.000 68.077 0.000 69.808% 40.000
2( )5( )3095062

% % % % %

570 WARRAWEE ROYAL DECREE Samantha Bartlett 70.0000.000 66.538 0.000 68.269% 50.000
4( )8( )

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison O'Neill 66.1540.000 65.769 0.000 65.962% 60.000
6( )9( )3097042

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 63.0770.000 68.077 0.000 65.577% 70.000
10( )5( )6000 5765 3102067

% % % % %

4264 JESSEMY R Michelle Novak 62.8850.000 67.115 0.000 65.000% 80.000
11( )7( )3050 2349 3104724

% % % % %

3030 ASHLEIGH KAPPISCH Taylah Dorling (AOR) 65.3850.000 64.231 0.000 64.808% 90.000
7( )11( )3034 6481

% % % % %

3865 ELANSU FRODO Laura Malishev 63.4620.000 64.808 0.000 64.135% 100.000
9( )10( )4001 6500 3103378

% % % % %

682 HEATHERTON PARK CHA CHA Arkie Daddo 60.1920.000 63.269 0.000 61.731% 110.000
14( )12( )

% % % % %

17/04/2016 11:48:13 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Wendye MyersJudge E: - Judge H Aengus Wright Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Bottom Arena Date: Sunday, 17 April 2016

Treehaven Autumn Dressage Day

Treehaven Equestrian Centre

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 61.1540.000 62.115 0.000 61.635% 120.000
13( )13( )3050 1895 3100708

% % % % %

4143 ARALUENDOWNS PIPER Erin O'Gorman (AOR) 61.5380.000 59.808 0.000 60.673% 130.000
12( )16( )30501977 3104896

% % % % %

1265 ASSASIN Juliette Haddow (AOR) 59.4230.000 61.346 0.000 60.385% 140.000
16( )14( )3050 0406 3099684

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 60.0000.000 60.577 0.000 60.289% 150.000
15( )15( )3004 6586 3096028

% % % % %

274 SPLASH OF CLASS Racheal Beath 56.3460.000 55.769 0.000 56.058% 160.000
18( )17( )3050 0978 3104757

% % % % %

148 DORIS DAY VDS Antony Bartlett 56.5380.000 55.192 0.000 55.865% 170.000
17( )18( )60006048 3030741

% % % % %

212 JAYBEE LORIKEET Larissa Symec 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6000 6112 3201296

% % % % %

246 LAKEVIEW ACHAICUS Martin Smink 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6000 5416 3201296

% % % % %

9999 BARRABADAEEN WYNCHESTER Georgette Sanchez 64.8080.000 69.615 0.000 *67.212% 0.000 HC% % % % %
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